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128 Total Tracts

15
12
3 Tracts in Phase 1 - Bids Deemed Acceptable

Tracts in Phase 2 - Bids Deemed Acceptable
Total Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable

15 Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable

113 Tracts Remaining

0-

As of April 28, 2016

LEASE SALE 241 CGOM STATISTICS

+
Tracts - Bids Rejected
Tracts - Bids Forfeited0-

G35798
G35799

G35878

G35782

G35850
G35882

South Timbalier Area, South Addition
South Timbalier Area, South Addition

Green Canyon

Vermilion Area

Garden Banks
Lloyd Ridge

  255
  256

  818

   86

  603
  272

00730

02805

02828

02873

Walter Oil & Gas Corporation

Repsol E&P USA Inc.

Reserves Management, L.C.

Cobalt International Energy, L.P.

.

.

PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS: May 16, 2016

PHASE 2 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER 

Bids on the following tracts were deemed acceptable on , April 28, 2016, in Phase 2 of the GOM Central Sale 241.  The 
tracts are listed in GOM Company Number order.


