## Leasing Activities Information



## **LEASE SALE 241 CGOM STATISTICS**

## As of April 28, 2016

3 Tracts in Phase 1 - Bids Deemed Acceptable	128 Total Tracts
+ 12 Tracts in Phase 2 - Bids Deemed Acceptable	15 Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable
15 Total Tracts - Bids Deemed Acceptable	<ul> <li>0 Tracts - Bids Rejected</li> </ul>
	O Tracts - Bids Forfeited
	113 Tracts Remaining

Bids on the following tracts were deemed acceptable on , April 28, 2016, in Phase 2 of the GOM Central Sale 241. The tracts are listed in GOM Company Number order.

## PHASE 2 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER

00730	Walter Oil & Gas Corporation		
	G35798	South Timbalier Area, South Addition	255
	G35799	South Timbalier Area, South Addition	256
02805	Repsol E&P USA Inc.		
	G35878	Green Canyon	818
02828	Reserves Management, L.C.		
	G35782	Vermilion Area	86
02873	Cobalt International Energy, L.P.		
	G35850	Garden Banks	603
	G35882	Lloyd Ridge	272

PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS: May 16, 2016

.